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Competitors' results

ID Competitor Category Gold Silver Bronze

2323 Simmonette Jamie C0550SRMSP - Sr. Spar. Male White-Yellow -78kg 1 0 0
2323 Simmonette Jamie C0532SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male Yellow 1 0 0
1318 Brown Madison C0364TOTSFSP - Tots Spar. Female White-Yellow -130cm 1 0 0
740 Munro Jason C0538SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male III Dan 1 0 0
738 McAvoy Hayden C0503JRMSP - Jr. Spar. Male Red-Black -50kg 1 0 0
1172 Hunter Sophie C0422KDSFSPT - Kids Spec.Tec Female -130cm 1 0 0
1172 Hunter Sophie C0408KDSFSP - Kids Spar. Female Green-Blue -130cm 1 0 0
3625 Cooper Eve C0403KDSFSP - Kids Spar. Female White-Yellow -130cm 1 0 0
2552 Murray Adam C0378KDSMPT - Kids Patt. Male White 1 0 0
737 Athanasiadou Despina C0592ADVFPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Female Blue 1 0 0
2315 Shaw Sharon C0404KDSFSP - Kids Spar. Female White-Yellow -140cm 1 0 0
2315 Shaw Sharon C0383KDSFPT - Kids Patt. Female White 1 0 0
3623 Farrell Allan C0595ADVMSP - Adv.Sr. Spar. Male White-Yellow -73kg 1 0 0
3623 Farrell Allan C0584ADVMPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Male Yellow 1 0 0
1592 Cain Kieran C0536SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male I Dan 1 0 0
2237 Abbas Junaid C0348TOTSMPT - Tots Patt. Male White 1 0 0
1654 Krug Jakub C0371TOTSMSPT - Tots Spec.Tec Male -120cm 1 0 0
1443 Fargnoli Donatella C0437PRJFPT - Pre.Jr. Patt. Female Black 1 0 0
1654 Krug Jakub C0355TOTSMSP - Tots Spar. Male White-Yellow -120cm 1 0 0
1589 McMaster Dylan C0419KDSMSPT - Kids Spec.Tec Male -150cm 1 0 0
1442 Laird Declan C0535SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male Red 1 0 0
1403 Crookston Scott C0586ADVMPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Male Blue 1 0 0
1402 Crookston Mhairi C0434PRJFPT - Pre.Jr. Patt. Female Green 1 0 0
1559 Watson James C0533SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male Green 1 0 0
3808 McKay Lauren C0528JRFPWB - Jr. Pwr. Brk. Female Red-Black 1 0 0
742 O'Hare Iain C0557SRMSP - Sr. Spar. Male Red-Black -70kg 1 0 0
741 Brown Megan C0570SRFSP - Sr. Spar. Female Red-Black -68kg 1 0 0
741 Brown Megan C0546SRFPT - Sr. Patt. Female II Dan 0 1 0
1392 Singleton Jaimie C0520JRFSP - Jr. Spar. Female Red-Black +65kg 0 1 0
2317 Hedges (Snr) Daniel C0613ADVMSPT - Adv.Sr. Spec.Tec Male White-Blue 0 1 0
3494 Murphy Shaun C0483JRMPT - Jr. Patt. Male Green 0 1 0
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3803 Graham William C0355TOTSMSP - Tots Spar. Male White-Yellow -120cm 0 1 0
1594 McAvoy Declan C0470PRJMSPT - Pre.Jr Spec.Tec Male -160cm 0 1 0
3624 Cooper Finn C0378KDSMPT - Kids Patt. Male White 0 1 0
2312 Dickson Kerris C0547SRFPT - Sr. Patt. Female III Dan 0 1 0
2549 Dickson Chris C0538SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male III Dan 0 1 0
1592 Cain Kieran C0556SRMSP - Sr. Spar. Male Red-Black -63kg 0 1 0
1443 Fargnoli Donatella C0475PRJFSPT - Pre.Jr Spec.Tec Female -160cm 0 1 0
1591 Penrice Pauline C0609ADVFSP - Adv.Sr. Spar. Female Green-Blue +68kg 0 1 0
1654 Krug Jakub C0348TOTSMPT - Tots Patt. Male White 0 1 0
1403 Crookston Scott C0598ADVMSP - Adv.Sr. Spar. Male Green-Blue -73kg 0 1 0
1559 Watson James C0573SRMSPT - Sr. Spec.Tec Male White-Blue 0 1 0
1559 Watson James C0550SRMSP - Sr. Spar. Male White-Yellow -78kg 0 1 0
1306 Haq Roshan C0379KDSMPT - Kids Patt. Male Yellow 0 1 0
742 O'Hare Iain C0574SRMSPT - Sr. Spec.Tec Male Red-Black 0 1 0
2327 Shaw Alexis C0421KDSFSPT - Kids Spec.Tec Female -120cm 0 1 0
2327 Shaw Alexis C0402KDSFSP - Kids Spar. Female White-Yellow -120cm 0 1 0
1304 Haq Isa C0427PRJMPT - Pre.Jr. Patt. Male Yellow 0 1 0
1395 Weir Kaity C0460PRJFSP - Pre.Jr Spar. Female Green-Blue -160cm 0 1 0
742 O'Hare Iain C0536SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male I Dan 0 1 0
2326 Melrose John C0587ADVMPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Male Red 0 1 0
1007 McIlvaney Lewis C0397KDSMSP - Kids Spar. Male Green-Blue +150cm 0 1 0
2321 Crombie Derek C0550SRMSP - Sr. Spar. Male White-Yellow -78kg 0 0 1
1318 Brown Madison C0351TOTSFPT - Tots Patt. Female White 0 0 1
2321 Crombie Derek C0532SRMPT - Sr. Patt. Male Yellow 0 0 1
3494 Murphy Shaun C0501JRMSP - Jr. Spar. Male Green-Blue -68kg 0 0 1
3626 Sneddon Ryan C0378KDSMPT - Kids Patt. Male White 0 0 1
737 Athanasiadou Despina C0607ADVFSP - Adv.Sr. Spar. Female Green-Blue -58kg 0 0 1
3625 Cooper Eve C0383KDSFPT - Kids Patt. Female White 0 0 1
2550 Murray Harry C0371TOTSMSPT - Tots Spec.Tec Male -120cm 0 0 1
2550 Murray Harry C0355TOTSMSP - Tots Spar. Male White-Yellow -120cm 0 0 1
1594 McAvoy Declan C0450PRJMSP - Pre.Jr Spar. Male Red-Black -160cm 0 0 1
3298 Crookston Tina C0590ADVFPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Female Yellow 0 0 1
1530 Farrell Kieran C0381KDSMPT - Kids Patt. Male Blue 0 0 1
1443 Fargnoli Donatella C0465PRJFSP - Pre.Jr Spar. Female Red-Black -160cm 0 0 1
1591 Penrice Pauline C0591ADVFPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Female Green 0 0 1
1589 McMaster Dylan C0396KDSMSP - Kids Spar. Male Green-Blue -150cm 0 0 1
743 Jervis Jay C0507JRMSP - Jr. Spar. Male Red-Black -75kg 0 0 1
3809 Harvie Harris C0355TOTSMSP - Tots Spar. Male White-Yellow -120cm 0 0 1
3808 McKay Lauren C0520JRFSP - Jr. Spar. Female Red-Black +65kg 0 0 1
1395 Weir Kaity C0434PRJFPT - Pre.Jr. Patt. Female Green 0 0 1
1007 McIlvaney Lewis C0420KDSMSPT - Kids Spec.Tec Male +150cm 0 0 1
1393 Weir Ellie C0609ADVFSP - Adv.Sr. Spar. Female Green-Blue +68kg 0 0 1
1393 Weir Ellie C0591ADVFPT - Adv.Sr. Patt. Female Green 0 0 1
2323 Simmonette Jamie C0573SRMSPT - Sr. Spec.Tec Male White-Blue 0 0 1


